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VETS ROTA JUNE
CONS 2

DAY DATE

(AM)
08:30 - 12:00

(MID)
14:00 - 16:15

(PM)
Ops Vet

16:30 -19:00
Nurse Room Ops&Props

09:00 - 10:15

DF Referral
10.30 -
12.00

DF Referral
10.00 -
12.00

DF
Outpatient/

Internal
Referral

10:00 - 12:00

DF Referral
17:00 -
19:00

DF outpatient/
internal
Referal

Discharge
14:00 - 15:00

Ops&Prop
09:00 - 10:30 09:30-12:30

Paula see
diary for

times

Ops&Props
16:30 - 19:00 OPS OPS & PROC REFERRAL

OPS

DF
Outpatient/

Internal
Referral

A/L Other

Mon 03-Jun Ana Ana Helen - - - - - - - - JEREMY - - Helen - - - DF  IM

Tues 04-Jun Ana Ana Isobel HYDRO - - - - - - - - - - Isobel - - - DF SW

Wed 05-Jun Isobel Isobel Ana - - - - - - - - - - - Ana - - - DF SW

Thurs 06-Jun Helen Helen Carl - - - - - - - - - - - Carl - - - DF  AX

Fri 07-Jun Carl Carl Ana HYDRO - - - - - - - - - - Ana - - - SW

Sat 08-Jun
Sun 09-Jun
Mon 10-Jun Isobel Isobel Carl - - - - - - - - JEREMY - - Carl - - - DF+AX

Tues 11-Jun Carl Carl Isobel HYDRO - - - - - - - - - - Isobel - - - DF SW AX CPD

Wed 12-Jun Ana Ana Helen - - - - - - - - - - - Helen - - - DF SW

Thurs 13-Jun Helen Helen Carl - - - - - - - Ana - - Ana Carl Ana - - DF

Fri 14-Jun Carl Carl Ana HYDRO - - - - - - - - - - Ana - - - SW

Sat 15-Jun
Sun 16-Jun
Mon 17-Jun Ana Ana Carl - - Dave - - Dave - - JEREMY PAULA - Carl - Dave - HS

Tues 18-Jun Carl Carl Ana HYDRO - - Dave - Dave - Sandhya - - Sandhya Ana Sandhya Dave -
Wed 19-Jun Sandhya Sandhya Helen - - - Dave - Dave - Isobel - - Isobel Helen Isobel Dave -

Thurs 20-Jun Helen Helen Carl - - - - Dave - Dave Ana - PAULA Ana Carl Ana - Dave DF Mgmt 3-5pm

Fri 21-Jun Ana Ana Sandhya HYDRO - - - - - - - - - - Sandhya - - - LG meeting CHT DF

Sat 22-Jun
Sun 23-Jun
Mon 24-Jun Isobel Isobel Carl - Helen Dave - - Dave - - JEREMY PAULA Helen Carl Helen Dave -
Tues 25-Jun Carl Carl Isobel HYDRO - - Dave - Dave - Sandhya - - Sandhya Isobel Sandhya Dave -
Wed 26-Jun Sandhya Sandhya Helen - - - Dave - Dave - Isobel - - Isobel Helen Isobel Dave - AX

Thurs 27-Jun Helen Helen Carl - - - - Dave - Dave - - PAULA - Carl - - Dave AX

Fri 28-Jun Carl Carl Sandhya HYDRO - - - - - - - - - - Sandhya - - - AX

Sat 29-Jun
Sun 30-Jun Carl

Helen

Isobel
Isobel

Ana
Ana

Carl

Helen

CONS 1 CONS 3 CONS 4 OPS


